Number of Majors by Program

Fall 2000
Arts and Sciences
Biological Sciences English

BS Biological Sciences
BS Horticulture

BS Science Education
MS Biology
Department Total

Chemistry and Physics
BS Chemistry

BS Physics
BS Science Education
Department Total

Communication
BA Communication
BA Communication Education
Department Total

956 BA English
28 BA English Education
25 BA English-Honors
34 BA Liberal Arts Studies
1,043 MA English
Department Total

114  Foreign Languages and Literature

142 BA French
9 BA French Education
265 BA Spanish
BA Spanish Education
Department Total
390
13
403

Source: IR Extract Files
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98
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Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2000 (continued)

General Studies
AGS General Studies
BGS General Studies
Department Total

History and Political Science
BA Government

BA Political Science

BA History

BA Social Studies Education
MA History

Department Total

Mathematics
BS Mathematics
BS Mathematics Education
Department Total

25
330
355

42
78
141
141
38
440

34
57
91

Music and Dramatic Arts

BM Music

BMED Music Education
MMU Music
Department Total

Psychology
BA Psychology

MA Psychology
Department Total

Sociology and Criminal Justice

AA Criminal Justice
BA Criminal Justice
BA Sociology

Department Total

Source: IR Extract Files

76
59
19
154

384
18
402

72
435
77
584
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Number of Majors by Program

Fall 2000 (continued)

Visual Arts
BA Art
BA Art Education
BA Cultural Resource Management
Department Total

College of Arts and Sciences

Basic Studies
Undecided
Special Programs for Adults
College of Basic Studies

Business and Technology

Accounting
BS Accounting

Department Total

Computer Science
174 BS Computer Science

37 Department Total
27
238  General Business
4,302 AA Office Administration
BA General Business
BA Office Administration
1454 Department Total

a4 Industrial Technology
1,498 AAS Designer Drafter Technology

AAS Industrial Technology
BS Industrial Technology
Department Total

595
595

Source: IR Extract Files

475
475

51

630

683

97
374
473
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Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2000 (continued)

Management Human Development
BA Management 743 BS Consumer and Family Services 11
Department Total 743 BS Family and Consumer Science 109
BS Fashion Merchandising 2
Marketing and Finance BA Social Work 306
BA Marketing 421 MED Counselor Education 108
BS Finance 182 Department Total 536
Department Total 603
Teaching and Learning
MBA Business Administration 234 BA Elementary Education 1,347
College of Businessand Technology =~ 3,806  BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate) 117
MED Curriculum and Instruction 162
] MED Elementary Teaching 3
Education and Human Development MED Special Education 111
Education Leadership and Technology Department Total 1,740
MED Administration and Supervision 91  College of Education and
Department Total 91 Human Development 2,367

Source: IR Extract Files
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Number of Majors by Program
2000 (continued)

Nursing and Health Sciences
Communication Sciences and Disorders
BA Speech, Language and Hearing
MED Communication Science and Disorders
Department Total

Kinesiology and Health Studies
BA Kinesiology

MA Health and Kinesiology
Department Total

Nursing
BS Nursing

MSN Nursing (Primary Campus)
Department Total
College of Nursing and

Health Sciences

106
70
176

519
33
552

1,179
40
1,219

1,947

Other
Add-on Certification
Alternate/Certification
ND Education
Extended Studies
Masters Plus 30
Update Certification
Other Total

University Total

32
173
203
165

37

615

14,535

Source: IR Extract Files
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