Number of Majors by Program Fall 2000

Arts and Sciences			
Biological Sciences		English	
BS Biological Sciences	956	BA English	99
BS Horticulture	28	BA English Education	98
BS Science Education	25	BA English-Honors	1
MS Biology	34	BA Liberal Arts Studies	49
Department Total	1,043	MA English	39
•	·	Department Total	286
Chemistry and Physics		-	
BS Chemistry	114	Foreign Languages and Literatu	<u>ire</u>
BS Physics	142	BA French	12
BS Science Education	9	BA French Education	4
Department Total	265	BA Spanish	16
-		BA Spanish Education	9
Communication		Department Total	41
BA Communication	390		
BA Communication Education	13		
Department Total	403		
_		Sou	ırce: IR Extract Files

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2000 (continued)

General Studies		Music and Dramatic Arts	
AGS General Studies	25	BM Music	76
BGS General Studies	330	BMED Music Education	59
Department Total	355	MMU Music	19
_		Department Total	154
History and Political Science		•	
BA Government	42	Psychology	
BA Political Science	78	BA Psychology	384
BA History	141	MA Psychology	18
BA Social Studies Education	141	Department Total	402
MA History	38	•	
Department Total	440	Sociology and Criminal Justice	
•		AA Criminal Justice	72
<u>Mathematics</u>		BA Criminal Justice	435
BS Mathematics	34	BA Sociology	77
BS Mathematics Education	57	Department Total	584
Department Total	91	1	
·			
		Source: II	R Extract Files
		Source. II	LARGUET HES

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2000 (continued)

Visual Arts		Computer Science	
BA Art	174	BS Computer Science	475
BA Art Education	37	Department Total	475
BA Cultural Resource Management	27	•	
Department Total	238	General Business	
College of Arts and Sciences	4,302	AA Office Administration	51
	·	BA General Business	630
Basic Studies		BA Office Administration	2
	1 454	Department Total	683
Undecided	1,454		
Special Programs for Adults	44	Industrial Technology	
College of Basic Studies	1,498	AAS Designer Drafter Technology	2
		AAS Industrial Technology	97
Business and Technology		BS Industrial Technology	374
Accounting		Department Total	473
BS Accounting	595		
Department Total	595		
		Source: IR Extract	Files

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2000 (continued)

<u>Management</u>		Human Development	
BA Management	743	BS Consumer and Family Services	11
Department Total 743		BS Family and Consumer Science	109
-		BS Fashion Merchandising	2
Marketing and Finance		BA Social Work	306
BA Marketing	421	MED Counselor Education	108
BS Finance	182	Department Total	536
Department Total	603		
		Teaching and Learning	
MBA Business Administration	234	BA Elementary Education	1,347
College of Business and Technology	3,806	BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate)	117
		MED Curriculum and Instruction	162
		MED Elementary Teaching	3
Education and Human Developm	ent	MED Special Education	111
Education Leadership and Technology		Department Total	1,740
MED Administration and Supervision	91	College of Education and	
Department Total	91	Human Development	2,367
		Source: IR Extra	oct Files

Number of Majors by Program 2000 (continued)

Nursing and Health Sciences		Other	
Communication Sciences and Disorders		Add-on Certification	32
BA Speech, Language and Hearing	106	Alternate/Certification	173
MED Communication Science and Disorders	70	ND Education	203
Department Total	176	Extended Studies	165
		Masters Plus 30	37
Kinesiology and Health Studies		Update Certification	5
BA Kinesiology	519	Other Total	615
MA Health and Kinesiology	33		
Department Total	552	University Total	14,535
Nursing			
BS Nursing	1,179		
MSN Nursing (Primary Campus)	40		
Department Total	1,219		
College of Nursing and			
Health Sciences	1,947		
			Source: IR Extract Files